USA Cycling

Name

Andrew Schluck
Bryan Fawley
David Rose

Eric Bellan

Ezra Taylor
Hunter Resek
Jim Campbell
Joe Foos
Jonathan Boyer
Kadel Piedrahita
Kaitlin Armstrong
Kevin "Scott" Morris
Kyle Lippiatt
Michael Helman
Michael Saviers
Michael Ward
Rudy Estrada

USA Cycling

Name

Aaron Bartleson
Aaron Poldervaart
Abel Mitiku

Adam Batson
Adrian Ghandtchi
Alan Marcel

Alan Rogers
Alexander "Alex" Morris
Alfred "Rocky" O'Neill
Alvin Drury
Andrew Howell
Andrew King
Andrew Picard
Ben Sheppard
Bernard Gynan
Bobby Bittner
Bradley Gibble
Brady Figueredo
Brian Hindson
Brianne Taylor
Bruce Rock

Bryan Woodward
Cameron Stouder

Date of Birth

11/11/1976
4/4/1985
6/26/1985
12/20/1975
3/23/1975
6/12/1992
2/4/1969
1/28/1960
10/8/1955
11/25/1977
11/21/1987
1/22/1972
12/18/1989
2/21/1964
3/29/1981
12/26/1974
9/7/1956

Date of Birth

11/24/1970
4/25/1994
8/24/2005

9/8/2000
7/10/1992
1/18/1986
1/26/1959

11/10/1989

11/12/1956

12/28/1952
5/27/1955
3/18/1948
3/28/1997

12/24/1975

12/19/1960

6/8/1993
6/11/1996
6/22/1987

11/21/1967

11/23/1983
7/21/1964

6/12/1982



Cameron Stouder
Charles Arabas
Charles Arabas
Chase Panem
Christian Valcarce
Christian Webb
Christopher "Reid" Mikuta
Christopher Huott
Christopher Waid
Christopher Wheat
Collin Crismon
Conor McCall
Craig Ivancic
Curtis "Curt" Klausner
Daniel Dusenbury
Daniel Emery
Daniel Kostovny
Daniel Mendenhall
Darek Hahn

David Adams
David Baker

David Fratantoni
David Reynolds
David Teel

Dennis Carter
Derek Smith
Devan Tunnell
Donald Graham
Donald King
Donald McHugh
Donald Mielke
Douglas Northway
Dustin Perry

Elias Olivetti

Emily Feeney

Eric Hill

Eric Spaulding
Erick Lans

Erik Tagg

Everett Uchiyama
Francis O'Brien
Francisco De Aragon, II
Gary Goodner Sr
Gilbert Layral

6/12/1982
8/6/1956
8/6/1956

1/27/1996

12/6/1992

9/28/2001
1/31/1961

8/1/2002
11/5/1999
10/19/1974
3/26/1968
2/1/1978
1/25/1985
8/10/1990
8/17/1966

11/12/1987
3/9/1970
9/3/1967

8/19/1975

2/1/1953
12/1/1978
4/30/1995

9/4/1954
4/24/1941
8/27/1959
1/23/1962
4/28/1955

6/2/1970
10/1/2006

11/20/1974
9/17/1976
2/24/1984

5/11/2003
11/5/1955
8/22/1967
12/13/1988
12/8/1949
8/9/1952



Glenn Nellis
Greg Winslow
Gregory Williams
Harrison Franks
Jack Maddan, lll
James "Jimmy" Cutrone
James "JJ" Sabatino
James Pooler
Jamie Hahn
Jamie Thomas
Jarret Sadler
Jason Anda
Jason Lear

Jason Lytle
Jeffrey Demott
Jeffrey Vernace
Jeffrey Woodyard
Jeremy Kemeny
Jesse Stovall
Joel Elber

Joel Staiman
John "Jay" Smith
John Casillas
John Goelz

John Hopkins
John Schwerzler
John Sfire
Johnathon Corbett
Jon Beber
Joseph Bernal
Joseph Dalessandro
Joseph Diaz
Joseph Weber
Joshua Delcore
Keith Andersen
Kenneth Fuller
Kevin Chapman
Khalid Bouzina
Kim Jung Wook
Kim Sargent
Kristofer Abbey
Kyle Lippiatt

L. John Trites
Laurel Highlands

12/9/1973

7/10/1995
11/3/1975
4/16/1963
1/13/1977
2/24/1944
10/10/1984

12/26/1992
5/19/1986
5/11/1977
9/28/1983
6/30/1966

11/10/1973
8/13/1972
4/13/1988
8/12/1966
3/20/1981

12/27/1988
9/16/1988
5/12/1994
5/27/1969
8/12/1954

2/3/1996
10/5/1969
6/3/1941

11/28/1986

9/30/1982

12/8/1971
1/13/1968
9/9/1964
9/3/1956
10/7/1959
4/2/1965
2/14/1954
6/18/1991
12/18/1989

8/25/1972



Leonardo Martins
Lincoln Djang
Louis Rosenfeld
Marco Flores

Mark Black

Mark Matuszak
Mark Miles

Mark Schremmer
Matt Beck

Matt Elliott

Matt Greene
Matthew Carrington
Matthew Cunningham
Matthew Forrest
Matthew Jefferis
Matthew Johnsen
Matthew Lincoln
Matthew Morrisette
Maureen Mead
Mauricio Ramirez
Michael Cwirka
Michael Ferguson
Michael Pridemore
Michael Wullschleger
Michelle Jensen
Mitch Ivey

Mitchell Bentz
Nathan "Nate" Moore
Nathan Bernier
Nathan Weddle
Neil Horman

Neil Savage
Nicholas Walkotten
Nick Pachiolo
Noah Aguado

Noah Rucker
Norman Havercroft
Patrick Hamilton
Patrick Jeanneret
Patrick Mead

Paul Mark Walker
Paul Vanlieshout
Pierce Hunter

Ray Lawrence

4/8/1983
9/24/1959
1/16/1940
6/26/1996
12/10/1973
2/20/1971
5/11/1976
4/16/1959
4/19/1974
6/19/1994
5/2/1980
11/1/1978
12/15/1993
4/23/1977
1/16/1975
711711977
12/15/1980
12/21/1980
7/15/1972
9/6/1989

9/3/1989

12/2/1976

8/8/1972
2/2/1949
7/8/1996
6/21/1977
12/4/1977
12/6/1974
11/21/1974
7/19/1985
2/14/1986
2/10/1996
3/10/2006
8/14/1972
11/19/1959
8/8/1969
3/16/1983
10/26/1969
6/2/1959

5/1/1990



Rick Curl

Rick Moulton
Robert Caragol
Robert Griffith
Robert Scheiring
Rogelio Gallardo
Ross Clay

Russ Sampson
Ryan "Tiger" Pilkington
Ryan Adkins
Ryan Ronayne
Ryan Torie

Sam Seiple
Savannah Reis
Scott Gaskins
Scott Simmons
Scott Woolsey
Sean Hutchison
Sean Mendoza
Shannon Foster
Shunichi Fujishima
Simon Chocron
Stephanie North
Stephen Duwel
Stephen Steele
Steven Bowman
Steven Franklin
Steven Garcia
Steven Ortiz
Steven Peltier
Tanner Daniels
Thomas Bell
Thomas Small
Tim Nguyen
Timothy Kelly
Todd Sousa
Traci Van Matre
Tucker Smith
Tyler Card

Tyler Lustig
Walter "Jamie" Winkler
William Conrad
William Hudson
William Roggenbihl

8/2/1949
5/16/1953
711711973
4/27/1983
8/26/1966
1/17/1976
9/30/1982

10/15/1973

8/3/1999

7/1/1970
2/16/1990
4/15/1997

5/2/1960

1/2/1985
8/23/1978
5/17/1981

7/28/1971
1/30/1976
11/27/1973
9/17/1996
10/31/1973
4/17/1990
12/19/1964
11/23/1990
1/8/1978
9/22/1957
6/9/1989
5/28/1959
8/10/1947
10/30/1995
2/22/1979
12/21/1974
11/12/1991
10/11/1970
6/11/1974

7/24/1990
1/18/1990
4/22/1998
6/28/1971
10/21/1961
3/24/1973
9/22/1933



William Scandalis
William Tinsley
Wright Stanton IV
Zachary "Zack" Miller
Zoe Espinola

USA Track and Field

Name

Aaron Fellows

Aaron Rios

Abdier Marrero
Ahmad Garrison
Akinfemiwa "AJ" Akinribade
Alberto Salazar

Alvin Henry

Angelo Taylor

Arnold Thomas

Askia Brown

Bart Thomas

Bobby Graham

Brett Dunbar

Brian Funk

Brian Kitzman

Brian Pitts

Carl Chancellor
Chad Davey

Chad Schacht
Charles McLauchlin
Charles Young
Chioke Robinson
Christopher McKenna
Christopher Muggler
Christopher Smith
Clifford "Cliff" Pappadakis
Clinton "Clint" Pappadakis
Craig Carter

Crispen Hanson

Cyril Walrond

Darius Lawshea
David Eisenhauer
Dean McDaniel
Delvin Jackson
Dewayne McBride
Dianne Dieterich
Dionysios Shallan, Jr.

3/25/1954

9/10/1979
2/15/1995
2/23/1993

Date of Birth

3/17/1994
8/12/1982
10/2/1981
9/20/1989
4/14/1992
8/7/1958
9/29/1976
12/29/1978
6/6/1965
5/18/1975
1/30/1971
8/31/1978
711711979
6/23/1971
12/15/1984
7/12/1965
8/19/1964
9/2/1978
7/22/1970
1/30/1958
11/6/1980
7/31/1974
6/7/1978
10/29/1992
7/22/1961
2/11/1971
2/11/1971
1/10/1968
1/31/1974
6/1/1988
3/23/1975
2/28/1997
6/4/1978
7/14/1981
10/18/1974
11/23/1971
9/24/1971



Donald Tisher, Jr
ErnestJones

Ernie Ammons
Ervin Wyatt

Floyd Thompson, Jr
Franklin Harris
George Barber

Giovanni Di Angelo Reumante

Gregory Marshall
James "Jim" Evans
James Emery, Jr.
James Wolfe

Jamie Steffen
Jarvis Lanier

Jase Klinkhammer
Jason Fennes
Jemel Balkman
Jermaine Waddy
Jimmy Lynch

John Statham
John Babington
Jose Moore

Joseph Hart
Joseph Morcock
Joshua Hinman
Kerry Sloan

Kettrell Berry

Lee Fictum

Leon McKenzie, llI
Lynn Lindaman
Mahasse Cornileus
Mark Adams
Martin Nicholson
Matthew "Jamie" Stewart
Matthew Love
Melissa Bowerman
Michael Scott
Michael White
Mohamed Haddada
Moses Castillo
Nicholas "Nick" Popejoy
Nicholas Johnson
Onaje Robinson
Oscar Ponce

6/7/1958
9/3/1959
71911975
2/28/1965
11/22/1978
3/31/1945
5/17/1961
4/21/1990
6/8/1962
10/26/1981
12/3/1951
9/19/1981
3/3/1978
5/27/1983
11/30/2005
8/4/1974
3/10/1979
8/14/1989
1/31/1965
1/11/1950
713/1945
9/3/1961
11/26/1967
10/26/1979
4/28/1987
2/8/1963
12/27/1962
2/20/1976
8/21/1975
12/15/1950
4/11/1973
3/27/1960
7/13/1987
8/26/1982
8/1/1970
10/20/1970
11/3/1987
2/10/1983
4/28/1994
5/24/1975
10/7/1991
1/7/1987
3/4/1974
9/17/1977



Randall "Randy" Olson
Rene Zamora

Richard Browne
Richard Riley, Jr.
Robert Theodore

Ryan Mitchell
Salomon Caicedo

Samuel "Sammy" Davis, Sr.

Sean Stevenson
Shawnetta Reece
Steven Deschler
Steven Ortiz
Susan Robins
Thomas McEachin Jr.
Todd Lippin

Tony Hsieh
Tyson McGuire
Vernon Smith
Walter Green Jr.

9/24/1947
4/5/1980
7/9/1991

7/14/1981

2/27/1952
5/2/1978

9/15/1966

10/22/1977
6/29/1965
12/9/1976

11/19/1950

5/28/1959
7/5/1963
1/4/1991

3/21/1970

1/10/1983

1/30/1985

9/28/1947

8/26/1960



